Belconnen Dog Obedience Club
Rally Ring 2 - Sat 20 May 2023 at 9:00am

Rally Novice - Vickie Harris (NSW) - 13 entries

Place

3rd

2nd

9th

6th

8th

4th

1st

5th

7th

Score

96

97

82

88

84

93

98

89

NQ

86

No

RN1

RN2

RN3

RN4

RN5

RN6

RN7

RN8

RN9

RN10

RN11

RN12

RN13

Dog

Ptolomy Splashing Solo (Al)
6100127092

Isabella TK.S
900351AR

Minion
90036AR

Shiningdawn Shoot Out
2100547427LR

Chantryile Long Journey To Belginoz HNT
(IMP CAN)

JY4157187

Ch Kaitler Disco Inferno (Al)
2100562697

Riverlands Lucky Charm (Al)
2100523423

Jensen
202644AR

Jaspire Buddy Holly Oh Boy
2100548441

Waiwilta Basil TK.S FS.S
9100004336

Herdsman Tequila Sunrise (Al) CCD CD
2100548316

Lotus
Lotus 202756AR

Ch Belginoz QT Tarlo River HT PT
2100557078

Breed

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Retriever

Associate

Associate

Golden Retriever

Belgian Shepherd Dog
(Groenendael)

German Pinscher

Labrador Retriever

Cocker Spaniel

Border Collie

Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog

German Shorthaired Pointer

Belgian Shepherd Dog
(Groenendael)

Results Report
All 38 Entries

Exhibitor

Maelyn Draper
Marina Kim

Kat Waterhouse
Leanne Steinman

Tanyia Richards

Claus Merck
Debbie Veenendaal
Christine Ruelle
Julianne Smith
Heather Swinbourn
Lyn Watcham
Cecilia Stone

Tanyia Richards



Belconnen Dog Obedience Club Results Report
Rally Ring 2 - Sat 20 May 2023 at 9:00am All 38 Entries

Rally Advanced - Vickie Harris (NSW) - 9 entries

Place Score No Dog Breed Exhibitor Jump Ht
WD RA1 Maxwell RN TK.S FD Border Collie Marina Kim 400
900332AR
WD RA2 Munchener Qira Von Moonshado Schnauzer (Giant) Felicitas Hopf 400
4100283572
A RA3 Gentry Stone Of Destiny RN TK.S Dalmatian Cecilia Stone
2100554147
NQ RA4 Realtin Mister RN Sporting maureen lewis 300
N8148-17SR
3rd 89 RA5 Kobe RN TK.S Associate Janine Fabre 300
202827AR
4th 86 RA6 Kebolee Krime Of Passion AD JD RN Beagle Jenny Drake 200
2100364785
Tst 90 RA7  Llandaff Sterling Silver DWDF.S TK.SFS.N  Welsh Corgi(Cardigan) Niccola Hardaker 200
RN
3100410181
5th 86 RAS Neut Ch Dunsfold Soldier Of Fortune CDRE  Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Hilary Coulton 200
TK.S
2100371955
2nd 90 RA9 Trixi CCD RE Jack Russell Terrier Carolyn Low 200

TRIXI202509AR



Belconnen Dog Obedience Club Results Report
Rally Ring 2 - Sat 20 May 2023 at 9:00am All 38 Entries

Rally Excellent - Vickie Harris (NSW) - 6 entries

Place Score No Dog Breed Exhibitor Jump Ht
DQ RE1 Taryja Dreamtime CCD CD RA Border Collie Janis Price 400
2100442001LR
WD RE2 Riftintime Random Chance CCD RA Labrador Retriever Anne Walkington 400
9100012351
WD RE3 Herzhund Essential Emma RA Labrador Retriever Catherine Mason 300
2100524397LR
2nd 80 RE4 Neut Ch Dunsfold Soldier Of Fortune CDRE ~ Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Hilary Coulton 200
TK.S
2100371955
WD RE5 Trixi CCD RE Jack Russell Terrier Carolyn Low 200

TRIXI202509AR

st 93 RE6 Beckview Delightful Lilly CCD CD RA Shetland Sheepdog Lyn Watcham 200
2100471705



Belconnen Dog Obedience Club
Rally Ring 2 - Sat 20 May 2023 at 9:00am

Rally Master - Vickie Harris (ACT) - 10 entries

Place

1st

6th

5th

4th

7th

2nd

3rd

8th

Score

100

85

89

95

85

100

99

WD

85

No

RM1

RM2

RM3

RM4

RM5

RM6

RM7

RM8

RM9

RM10

Dog

Callicoma Suzuki Bandit CDX RE
2100553604

Aekae My T Flick CCD CDX RAE TK.N
2100568162

Dual Ch (T) Waiwilta Jak Inthe Box CCD CD
RETDX TSD TK.S

3100356913

Leisureview Montague Kerr CD RAERM
2100441931

Kirramurray U R Rowley Shadow CCD RM
2100369071

Dual Ch (RO) Neut Ch Riftintime Bohemian
Rhapsody CDX ORA RAE TK.S

9100010438

Kerodan Wicca Spirit CDX TK.S RE SWA
ADM ADO JDM |DO SPD GDX SDX

2100381148LR

Neut Ch Landmark Why Why Why Delilah
SPD JDO GDX RAE SDX ADO ADX HTM.S
JDX TK.N FS.N

9100009531

Pendlview Adventuring Again RE CCD JDX
ADX TK.S

3100384153LR

Chad CCD RA ADX DX GD SPD SD
900260AR

Breed

Australian Kelpie

Australian Kelpie

Papillon

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

Cocker Spaniel (American)

Griffon Bruxellois

Labrador Retriever

Results Report
All 38 Entries

Exhibitor

Sue Howie
Sharon Jeffries

Jan Boyce

Andre KASPURA
Pam Rowley

Anne Walkington
Airlie White

Anne Lewis

Natasha Davies

Dorothy Xu



